Incident
Number

Platoon: A
Officer in Charge:
CF22-6447
Count: 1

Officer in Charge:
CF22-14602
Count: 1

Officer in Charge:
CF22-8749
Count: 1

Officer in Charge:
CF22-21742
Count: 1

Officer in Charge:
CF21-41757
Count: 1
Count: 5
Platoon: B
Officer in Charge:
CF22-12664
Count: 1

Officer in Charge:
CF22-10962
Count: 1

Officer in Charge:
CF22-18038
CF22-18187
Count: 2

Officer in Charge:
CF20-37498
Count: 1

Officer in Charge:
CF22-18853
CF22-18937
CF22-18982
CF22-18908
CF22-21950
CF22-21998
CF22-21925
CF22-22034
CF22-22082
CF22-22057
CF22-22127
Count: 11
Officer in Charge:

1of3

MEDICAL - UNLOCKED REPORTS
GREATER THAN 14 DAYS 2021

07/10/2022

Incident Validity
Score

Incident Date /
Time

Record Status

Locked? Crew Completing Report Report Age (Days)

Brandon Shumway
100 02/21/2022 08:10:43 Ready for Officer review Yes Jeff Bruderer 139
Brett Key
100 04/27/2022 11:20:46 Ready for Officer review Yes Stephen Smith 74
Chad Yamane
100 03/11/2022 15:54:44 Ready for Officer review Yes Gary Menlove 121
Scot Baskett
81 06/20/2022 22:03:21 Need Crew Attention No Val Thometz 20
Wade Rockwood
100 12/16/2021 16:46:30 Ready for Officer review Yes David Button 206
Brandon Shumway
100 04/12/2022 07:22:56 Ready for Officer review Yes Trenton Christensen 89
Brian Staheli
100 03/29/2022 22:12:00 Ready for Officer review Yes Jacob Willey 103
Chad Dahle
64 05/23/2022 11:08:13 Initiated No Russell Barrett 48
60 05/24/2022 13:40:53 Initiated No 47
Daniel Reilly
52 11/17/2020 18:59:07 Need Crew Attention No 600
Don Pierce
100 05/29/2022 16:29:20 Ready for Officer review Yes Kory Larsen 42
100 05/30/2022 10:59:09 Ready for Officer review Yes Kory Larsen 41
100 05/30/2022 20:55:07 Ready for Officer review Yes Kory Larsen 41
100 05/30/2022 03:33:03 Ready for Officer review Yes Kory Larsen 41
100 06/22/2022 13:12:22 Ready for Officer review Yes Stephen Smith 18
100 06/22/2022 19:44:31 Ready for Officer review Yes Stephen Smith 18
100 06/22/2022 09:14:02 Ready for Officer review Yes Kory Larsen 18
100 06/23/2022 03:12:51 Ready for Officer review Yes Kory Larsen 17
100 06/23/2022 13:52:36 Ready for Officer review Yes Kory Larsen 17
100 06/23/2022 09:58:15 Ready for Officer review Yes Kory Larsen 17
100 06/23/2022 19:52:56 Ready for Officer review Yes Stephen Smith 17
John Bitter
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https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1103121/Form6
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1128632/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1145535/Form6
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1151410/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1146213/Form6
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1127485/Form6
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1117785/Form6
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1139929/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1139928/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident465345/Form6
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1142349/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1142351/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1142348/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1142355/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1151534/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1151697/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1151962/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1151967/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1151960/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1151961/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1152092/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1149250/Form60

Incident
Number

CF22-21214

CF22-21287

CF22-21313

CF22-21276

CF22-21292

CF22-21215

CF22-21275

Count: 7

Officer in Charge: Nathan Rock
CF22-17504

Count: 1

Officer in Charge: Todd Nelson
CF22-21082

CF22-21099

CF22-21153

CF22-21158

CF22-21195

Count: 5

Officer in Charge: Tyson Miller
CF22-20275

CF22-20393

CF22-20424

CF22-20433

CF22-20484

CF22-20419

CF22-20489

CF22-20455

CF22-20533

Count: 9

Officer in Charge: William Krohn
CF22-22170

Count: 1

Count: 39

Platoon: C

Officer in Charge: Aaron Allen
CF22-22275

Count: 1

Score

Officer in Charge: Brandon Shumway

CF22-21498

Count: 1

Officer in Charge: Curtis Shafer
CF22-15258

Count: 1

Officer in Charge: Dallas Sharp
CF22-22174

Count: 1

Officer in Charge: Jon Zwahlen
CF22-21646

Count: 1

Officer in Charge: Robert Stafford
CF22-20556

Count: 1

Count: 6

Count: 50

Report Criteria

20f3

Incident Validity

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

41

100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Incident Date /
Time
06/17/2022 09:23:48
06/17/2022 18:11:03
06/17/2022 21:01:14
06/17/2022 17:09:40
06/17/2022 18:24:26
06/17/2022 09:45:28
06/17/2022 16:47:24

05/19/2022 08:12:01

06/16/2022 11:12:18
06/16/2022 13:32:29
06/16/2022 20:00:42
06/16/2022 21:14:52
06/17/2022 05:44:34

06/10/2022 10:20:01
06/11/2022 01:04:20
06/11/2022 08:59:25
06/11/2022 10:54:31
06/11/2022 20:38:02
06/11/2022 08:14:16
06/11/2022 21:21:26
06/11/2022 17:19:05
06/12/2022 05:18:35

06/24/2022 08:22:37

06/25/2022 00:27:58

06/19/2022 02:21:39

05/02/2022 18:25:56

06/24/2022 08:55:04

06/20/2022 08:06:02

06/12/2022 11:03:20

Record Status

Ready for Officer review
Ready for Officer review
Ready for Officer review
Ready for Officer review
Ready for Officer review
Ready for Officer review
Ready for Officer review

Initiated

Ready for Officer review
Ready for Officer review
Ready for Officer review
Ready for Officer review
Ready for Officer review

Ready for Officer review
Ready for Officer review
Ready for Officer review
Ready for Officer review
Ready for Officer review
Ready for Officer review
Ready for Officer review
Ready for Officer review
Ready for Officer review

Ready for Officer review

Ready for Officer review

Ready for Officer review

Ready for Officer review

Ready for Officer review

Ready for Officer review

Ready for Officer review

Locked? Crew Completing Report Report Age (Days)

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Stephen Smith 23
Stephen Smith 23
Kory Larsen 23
Stephen Smith 23
Kory Larsen 23
Stephen Smith 23
Kory Larsen 23
Russell Barrett 52
Kory Larsen 24
Stephen Smith 24
Kory Larsen 24
Stephen Smith 24
Kory Larsen 23
Kory Larsen 30
Stephen Smith 29
Stephen Smith 29
Kory Larsen 29
Stephen Smith 29
Kory Larsen 29
Kory Larsen 29
Kory Larsen 29
Stephen Smith 28
Virginia Dickinson 16
Josh Anderson 15
Seth Orton 21
Nathaniel Phillips 69
Dylan Hansen 16
Timothy Aldridge 20
Seth Orton 28
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https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1149250/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1149753/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1149756/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1149451/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1149757/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1149258/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1149758/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1139934/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1149762/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1148939/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1149761/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1149106/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1149760/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1147074/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1146690/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1146810/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1147055/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1147006/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1147062/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1147040/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1147041/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1147167/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1152221/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1155313/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1150551/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1130690/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1152231/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1150609/Form60
https://slc.imagetrendelite.com/Elite/Organizationslc///Agencysaltlakeci/EmsRunForm#/Incident1147971/Form60

Report Age (Days): Is Greater Than 14

Record Status: Is Not Equal To Submitted to State BEMS

Record Status: Is Not Equal To Officer reviewed

Incident Crew Member Response Role List (Ecrew.03): Is Equal To Captain

Incident Crew Member Response Role List (Ecrew.03): Is Equal To Captain,Other
Incident Crew Member Response Role List (Ecrew.03): Is Equal To Captain,Lead Provider

Incident Crew Member Response Role List (Ecrew.03): Is Equal To Captain,Other Patient Caregiver

Need help? Call Sarah at 801-799-4111, or email us.

3of 3 Printed On: 07/10/2022 08:45:53 AM


mailto:firerms@slcgov.com?subject=NFIR%20Help&body=Need%20help%20with%20an%20NFIR.%20%20Thanks

